
 
2025-2026 

                    Division Commanders                        Deputy Division Commanders 
 Northwestern Division 
 Timothy D Roth, KTCH Steven W Brunn (Christine) 
 1200 Putnam St. Apt. 99 14768 Road Jay 
 Findlay 45840 Ottawa 45875 
 419-957-1489 419-344-8441 
 deceptibot.tw@gmail.com sbrunn40@gmail.com 
 West Central Division 
 John P Pience, KCT (Teresa) James M Carlson (Tammy) 
 1348 Old Farm Ln 4976 Plain City-Georgesville Rd 
 Springfield 45503 Plain City 43064-9523 
  937-244-8880 614-397-3393 
 jppience@yahoo.com james_m_carlson@yahoo.com 
 Southwestern Division 
 David S Howe (Erin) Matthew A Rumer 
 7832 Morris Rd 2321 Staunton Sugar Grove Rd 
 Hamilton 45011-8043 Washington CH 43160-8640 
 513-885-6339 740-222-06332 
 dshowe@cinci.rr.com oicu8m2@yahoo.com 
 Southeastern Division 
 Lloyd W Eichenlaub, KCT (Tricia) John M Goins (Deborah) 
 2596 Rushtown Rd 1003 Glendale Rd 
 McDermott 45652 Marietta 45750 
 740-464-6919 740-525-7144 
 lwe1967@outlook.com jgoins1267@gmail.com 
 East Central Division 
 Randy A Williams, KCT (Debbie) Benjamin Okwumabua(Samantha) 
 1334 Oak Knoll Ct 13 Beechwood Dr SW 
 Marysville 43040 Reynoldsburg 43068 
 740-974-4748 614-735-2017 
 awkwilliams119@yahoo.com 3enok57@gmail.com 
 North Central Division 
 David P Dauterman (Melissa) Terry A Hoover (Kristen) 
 237 Redwood Rd 7745 Parkside Dr 
 Mansfield 44907-2462 Parma 44130 
 419-566-1116 440-669-4077 
 dauterman03@yahoo.com thoover398@yahoo.com 
 Northeastern Division 
 Joshua J Grove, KCT (Mindy) Walter C Johnston (Jenna) 
 1608 Poppy Dr NW 37901 Ridge Rd 
 Mogadore 44260-1719 Willoughby 44094 
 330-701-2193 210-598-2210 
 joshua_grove@hotmail.com allprorestores@gmail.com 
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